Onderlinge wedstrijd nr 8
Heerenveen, 19-6-2021
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Programmanr. 13
19-6-2021 - 18:35

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

4 Hannelore Buze
5 Silke Koehoorn
6 Nadia Veenstra

Serie 2 van 2
4 Sterre van der Wal
5 Leonie van Wier
6 Annavan Eeken

vereniging

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

inschrijftijd

1:38.74
1:30.39
1:31.14

1:24.12
1:20.26
1:22.66

200801226
200300968
200602482

200502356
200200436
200401414

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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